
 

 

 
 
 
 

Assisting In Interpretive, Educational, Historical, And Scientific 
Activities of Publicly Managed Resource Areas In Western Colorado 

 

Western Colorado Interpretive Association ___________________________________________________________________________ 

(970) 874-6695 • FAX (970) 874-6698 
Email: wcia@gvii.net • website: co.blm.gov\gra\gra-wcia.htm 

2250 Highway 50 • Delta, CO 81416 
 

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE 

On the Grand Mesa Events - 2004 
CEDAREDGE, COLORADO (June 4, 2004) – The Grand Mesa Visitor Center on the Grand 
Mesa National Forest, in partnership with Western Colorado Interpretive Assoc., will be 
hosting numerous interpretive programs this summer on various aspects of the Grand Mesa.  
The programs slated at this time include: 
 

June 19, Sat Geology of the Grand Mesa – 6 pm, Grand Mesa Visitor Center, Robert 
Young.   

June 26, Sat Photography on the Grand Mesa –6 pm Photo Walk, 7:00 pm Slide Show, 
Grand Mesa Visitor Center, Jon Sheppard. 

June 27, Sun Our Place in Space – 8:30 pm Slide Show, 9:15 pm Star Gazing, 
Powderhorn Ski Area, Dan Rosen. 

July 3, Sat History of the Grand Mesa – 6 pm, Grand Mesa Visitor Center, Jim Wetzel 
July 10, Sat Better Bird Watching on the Grand Mesa – 6pm Bird Walk on the Crag 

Crest Trail; 7 pm Multi-media Program, Grand Mesa Visitor Center, Joe 
LaFleur 

July 17, Sat Water Rights on the Grand Mesa – 6 pm, Grand Mesa Visitor Center, 
Linda Perkins 

July 24, Sat Mountain Music on the Grand Mesa – 6 pm, Grand Mesa Visitor Center, 
Ray Carpenter. 

July 31, Sat Hiking on the Grand Mesa – 5 pm Hike, 6 pm Slide Show, Grand Mesa 
Visitor Center, Christopher Schnittker and Nattana Johnson. 

Aug. 7, Sat Moose on the Grand Mesa – 6 pm, Grand Mesa Visitor Center, Lyle 
Sidner, DOW.   

Aug. 9, Mon Smokey Bear’s 60th Birthday Party – Grand Mesa Visitor Center  
Aug. 14, Sat Mountain Lions on the Grand Mesa – 6 pm, Grand Mesa Visitor Center, 

Bob Morris, DOW. 
Aug. 20, Fri Flowers on the Grand Mesa– 6 pm Walk, 7 pm Slide show, Grand Mesa 

Visitor Center, Karen Vail.   
Aug. 21, Sat Black Bears on the Grand Mesa – 6 pm, Grand Mesa Visitor Center, 

Renzo Delpiccollo. 
Aug. 28, Sat Mushrooms of the Grand Mesa – 6 pm Slides, 6:45 pm Guided Walk, 

Grand Mesa Visitor Center, Jim Worral. 
 
All events are free of charge.  Seating at the Grand Mesa Visitor Center is limited to 85 
people.  Please call the Grand Mesa Visitor Center at 970-856-4153 to get more information 
about specific events. 
 


